#1877, 3rd Floor, Gangothri, 31st Cross, 10th Main, Banashankari 2nd Stage,Bengaluru – 560070 , INDIA

Capex/Opex : OPEX

Description Quantity Currency Rate Per Unit Total Amount

DMZ Switch, WS-C2960X-24TS-L, FCW2133B7BE 1 INR 26,000.00 26,000.00

DMZ Switch, WS-C2960X-24TS-L, FCW2132B0BM 1 INR 26,000.00 26,000.00

Total 52,000.00

Total Amount in Words : [ INR Fifty Two Thousand Only. ]

AMC Start Date : 11 May 2024 AMC End Date : 10 May 2025

PAYMENT TERMS : Net 30 days from date of Invoice

TAXES : Taxes are NIL since SEZ unit.Mention LUT No and Date on Invoice

SHIPMENT TERMS : Delivery at Location

WARRANTY : Standard

SLA AGREED :